Form PTO 1594 (Rev. 8-93) OMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

TRADEMARKS ONLY

IRADEMARK	O OILL	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks;	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying partr(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
U.S.A. PENINSULA, INC.	Name: BELFORD, INC.	
[] Individual(s) [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation - New York [] Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? [] Yes [X] No 3. Nature of conveyance: [X] Other - CORRECTION of Recordation of Assignment at Reel/Frame: 1290/0431 to correct the Assignor from Peninsula, Inc. to U.S.A. Peninsula, Inc.	Address: 1410 Broadway, Suite 301 New York, NY 10018 [] Individual(s) citizenship [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation - New York [] Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: [] Yes [X] No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Applications	B. Trademark Registrations	
Mark Serial No.	Mark Reg. No.	
<u>Mark</u> <u>Sentanto.</u>	BELFORD and Design 1,256,448	
Additional numbers at	tached? [] Yes(X] No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: <u>Darby & Darby P.C.</u> Street Address: <u>805 Third Avenue, 27th Floor</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00	
City: New York State: New York Zip: 10022-7513	[] Enclosed [x] Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
File Nos. 09777/300J635∜US0	8. Deposit account number: <u>Q4-Q100</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knov-ledge and belief, the foregoing interpretation true copy of the original document. Amy L. Nelkin Name of Person Signing	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a April 20, 2004 Date	
Total number of pages	including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Tradomarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

<u> </u>		RKS ONLY US, DEPOS MENT OF COMMERCE PRINT OF COM			
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	Tab settings © © © ▼	Y YA /- CLUZO Y	ナノ		
SUL RO	To the Honorable Commissioner of Pasents and Trademarks:				
FEB	Name of conveying party(es):	2 Jame and address of receiving party(es):	ı		
21	Thrinsula, Fre	Internal Address: 1410 BroadsDay Sute:	301 1		
1995	ENEW YORK, MY 10018	Street Address: New York, NY			
WHERITY.		TO 10018			
	02 D Corporation-State	03, p Individual(s) difficultip			
•	Accidental nerma(a) electricitying party(du) attached? Q Yes Q No	N V D Association	İ		
	3 Nature of conveyence:	B Corporation-State			
	Ol Assignment	E compani di soi di distributa in the United States, in distributa representation			
	O Other	dissignation is satisfact: (Configuration stands in a expection discurrent from Agrigment)	1		
	Execution Date: 2-3-95	Addition contact & electrical constact? C Very C (No	뜅		
	(Application number(s) or registration number(s):		I RADEMARH		
	A Trademark Application No.(s) TH / 503 , 359	B. Trademark registration No.(s)	_ ₹		
-	1	1 1, 342, 940	£		
	Additional numbers a	markett Dyes Dife Dife	ľ;		
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Otolal number of applications and supportsions involved:			
	Name: Roger S. Thompson	<u> </u>	•		
	Internal Address: Maccoson Land Frank	6: You to (37 CFR 3.41): 5 140: 00			
		. C Enclosed			
	1 -	- R Authorized to be charged to deposit account	T.		
4	Street Address: 145 North F.F. Mr. Vernou	(8.) Deposit account number:			
	Cay:SMM: NY ZIP: 10550	(Almoh duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
		E THE SPACE	l <u>:</u>		
			1		
	Statement and signature. To the best offiny knowledge and belief, the foregoing info of the original document. (7)	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
	Ramed Penan Signing	Signature Costs Total number of pages comprising cover sheet			
	OMB No. 0051-0011 (esp. 4/84)				
	140 KJ 03/02/95 74503357 140 KJ 03/02/95 74503359	0 481 40.00 CK 0 482 100.00 CK			
	Mail document to be recented with required cover short information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231				
	Public burden reporting for this sample cover t	theet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per			
	Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimated to the S.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C. Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project God Add To December 1998 1998 1998 1998 1998 1998 1998 199				
	Washington, D.C. 20503.	REEL: 002858 FRAME: 021	2		

四1290周期32

K1390-16

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WHEREAS U.S.A. Peninsula, Inc., ("ASSIGNOR") a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of New York, having a principal place of business at 1410 Broadway, Suite 301, New York, NY 10018, is the owner of the following trademarks now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office ("the MARKS"):

<u>Trademark</u>	Rez. No.	Date of Registration	1
Belford (& design)	1,256,448	11/1/83	
Belford (&:design)	1,342,940	6/11/85	
Hillary Ja we s	1,809,310	12/7/93	ੜ
Cashmere (Concepts	1,838,730	6/7/94	TRADEM
·	Ser. No.	Filing Date	MARK
Mara Matthews	74/503,359	12/30/93	美

WHEREAS Belford, Inc., ("ASSIGNEE"), a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of New York, having a principal place of business at 1410 Broadway, Suite 301, New York, NY 10018, is desirous of acquiring the MARKS;

IT IS HEREBY AGREED BETWEEN THE ASSIGNOR AND THE ASSIGNEE AS FOLLOWS:

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) in hand paid and other good and valuable consideration, ASSIGNOR hereby assigns to ASSIGNEE all right, title and interest in the United States and throughout the world in and to the MARKS, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the MARKS and registrations thereof.

Date:F63 2, 95	RECORDED PATENT & TRAOFMARK OFFICE	
ASSIGNOR: <u>U.S.A. PENINSULA, INC.</u>		
By: Jack Tole	FEB 21 95	
Office:	•	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002858 FRAME: 0213

RECORDED: 05/20/2004